Maidenhead

Morning

AM time

07:10
07:15
07:18
07:22
07:27
07:29
07:32
07:37
07:42
07:50

08:15

AM Stop Name

Cookham Station

The Golden Harp

Esso Garage
Sainsbury’s Maidenhead
Highway Avenue
Newlands Drive

Shire Horse PH

Square Deal Café Bus Stop, near to
Knowl! Hill Common Road

The Horse and Groom PH
Twyford Station

Holme Grange School

AM Stop Location

By Costa Coffee (Westbound)
Furze Platt Road

Gringer Hill

A4 St Clouds Way

A4 Bath Road

A4 Bath Road

A4 Bath Road

A4 Bath Road

A4 Bath Road

Twyford

View on Google Maps
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https://goo.gl/maps/7VqwARtEMT7oSLRu5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X19rVUMWHK1H6Krz6
https://goo.gl/maps/zTrHAPCKyYrTLLJt9
https://goo.gl/maps/vsZAF9y6CvK7fZ1L8
https://goo.gl/maps/yCDo2cPtP969o2Nd9
https://goo.gl/maps/pt47oBfRHjxp8trR8
https://goo.gl/maps/pzppa1LYfajNrJ237
https://goo.gl/maps/3NtMmtnMBhzjUsR58
https://goo.gl/maps/xjWDP6bZCRuZ9eeMA
https://goo.gl/maps/2GUB4zxAGrnwiqd27
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5

Ascot

Morning

AM time

07:10
07:20
07:30
07:35
07:43
07:45
07:52
07:55

08:00
08:10

AM Stop Name

Sunningdale Railway Station
The Bee Windlesham

Ascot Railway Station
Heatherwood Hospital East
Walsh Avenue

Spring Meadow

Babbage Way

East Lodge Bus Stop, Great
Hollands

TRL North Entrance Stop

Holme Grange School

AM Stop Location

School Road
A330

Ascot High Street
Harvest Ride

Holly Spring Lane

Easthampstead

Nine Mile Road

View on Google Maps
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https://goo.gl/maps/gafxSGFZQseGWJag6
https://goo.gl/maps/cdr5WM8UX2UwHqqn7
https://goo.gl/maps/a8yjae5WfjrdUWRV8
https://goo.gl/maps/UYiptYUmMK2mM7sH9
https://goo.gl/maps/iwHXBEnM2hGtoRVz8
https://goo.gl/maps/DQLjYSqojbFbhnLUA
https://goo.gl/maps/8jRRqgiUBLDoEGtj8
https://goo.gl/maps/oKqE2tLgHAeCQWfD7
https://goo.gl/maps/mWCcxc2DoyZCpTjF9
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5

Camberley

Morning

AM time

07:01
07:16
07:21
07:26
07:37
07:52
08:15

AM Stop Name

Camberley Station

Bird in Hand PH

Corner of Rectory Close
Sandhurst Library
Edgbarrow School
Holly Bush Ride

Holme Grange School

AM Stop Location

Pembroke Broadway
In front of Pub

St Michael Road
Yorktown Road

Sandhurst Road

Wokingham

View on Google Maps
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https://goo.gl/maps/BHuZFxKz2ijsXZ2P7
https://goo.gl/maps/YVWAGbaLSvwrAhSo9
https://goo.gl/maps/fYg4xdnYucvV8KB58
https://goo.gl/maps/MY3SRaML82nfyr5n8
https://goo.gl/maps/jiZdw3hhNtyK2DCJ7
https://goo.gl/maps/9f8BQ29ihpCqpqb17
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5

Wokingham

Morning

AM time

07:11
07:14
07:35
07:40
07:45
07:53
08:10
08:12
08:15
08:20

AM Stop Name

Lodden Valley Police Station
Rushey Way

Lenham Close

Marks Road

Wokingham Railway Station
Evendons Lane

Baker Crescent

Three Frogs, London Road
Page's Croft

Holme Grange School

AM Stop Location

Marefield Stop
Off Old Forest Road

Junction with Clifton Road

Entrance to Page’s Croft

View on Google Maps
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https://goo.gl/maps/f1StafJ8U4cbgThv7
https://goo.gl/maps/USWsEehH87gwTqWM7
https://goo.gl/maps/i8DgroLZ1sd1Wp4X8
https://goo.gl/maps/QqMvSxQX9YAFi9PZ8
https://goo.gl/maps/sRKVaNLUzFz5Diiy7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/a3CakXL1sH7wVz3L9
https://goo.gl/maps/oLHaeQmHdzND8rwC8
https://goo.gl/maps/pTdWRxQkTiBdJXAx9
https://goo.gl/maps/mYyni65YaXdnJ6Xg9
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5

Fleet

Morning

AM time

07:15
07:25
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:42
07:46
08:46
08:10

AM Stop Name

Fleet Station (This stop is available upon
request)

Lay by Outside Monsoon Restaurant (This
stop is available upon request)

Eversley Village Hall (This stop is available
upon request)

Chequers Pub

The Frog & Wicket PH (This stop is available
upon request)

The Swan Bus Stop Arborfield (This stop is
available upon request)

Biggs Lane
Kiln Ride

Holme Grange School

AM Stop Location

Fleet

Hartley Witney
Eversley

Eversley

Eversley

Arborfield

Princes Marina Drive

Nine Mile Ride

View on Google Maps

o o |l v D
»w »v »v un  »u »v  n |»v @ u»

Fleet

[T
S3C%

XURrRA


https://goo.gl/maps/AKMWQjFvoaN4kGBh9
https://goo.gl/maps/x9yAJVEUZFoioUZz7
https://goo.gl/maps/mUFNcMVGKGzpwo369
https://goo.gl/maps/Vo8GQiLX4BFA8JpC9
https://goo.gl/maps/kGEraj2upzcCho8k6
https://goo.gl/maps/kAq2rW97vtSdukpt7
https://goo.gl/maps/3AfhkRqVjBFHYGE48
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1U73zVcCfJBrnM65A
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5

